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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arranggar :
Dato :
Sted:
Stevnenr :

Stevneleder/ dommere :

Antall deltakere :
Premiering

NAIS fin

Klasse A

Viggo Olden

Anders Hernes (JM)
Bjgrn Harald Vik (V50)
Pal Talmo (V50)
Roger Vik

Jostein Utsrand (V50)
Helge Olden (V60)
Terje Torsen

Apent stevne

NAIS fin

@rland PK

05.01.2017

Brekstad

1716001

Helge Olden, Viggo Olden, Jostein Utstrand
8

C = Ingen premiering

Klubb 1 2 3 ()
@rland Pk 9 9% 95 7*
Drland Pk 97 89 98 7*
@rland Pk 9% 92 94 6*
Drland Pk 9 90 93 ©6*
@rland Pk 93 93 89 1*
Drland Pk 94 88 92 5*
@rland Pk 98 85 84 4
Drland Pk 92 93 61 3

Sum
290
284
282
279
275
274
267
246



